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GIRIEEIE)

Information for FY 2081-82 - Ilam: Sandakpur Rural Municipality

SNo Project Name Command | Project | Dropped | Detailed PPR PPR Agreement | Construction | Construction Project
Area(ha) | Position | Scheme | Survey | Ongoing | Completed Started Progress (%) | Completed
1 Batase Hattidunge 55| Carried No Yes - Yes Yes Yes 100 Yes
Gaire Gaun Engla Over
Sichai
2 Naya Kulo Sichai 40 | Carried No Yes - Yes Yes Yes 100 Yes
Yojana Over
3 Lukuwa Tharigaun 19 New No Yes - Yes Yes Yes 100 Yes
Small Irrigation Project
4 Lamijade Pahakhola 37 New No Yes - Yes Yes Yes 100 Yes
Small Irrigation Project
5 Gitang Kholaghari 20 | Carried Yes Yes - Yes Yes No 0 No
Todke Jharana Sana Over
Sichai
6 Chanpabote Chhange 12 New No Yes - Yes Yes Yes 100 Yes
Irrigation Project
7 Punkhola Hanmaden 24 New No Yes - Yes Yes Yes 100 Yes
irrigation Project
Total 207
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Program

Shrawan
2081

Bhadra
2081

Ashwin
2081

Kartik
2081

Mangsir
2081

Poush
2081

Magh
2081

Falgun
2081

Chaitra
2081

Baishak
2082

Jestha
2082

Asar
2082

Total

Immunization
Program-Vaccine
Type-Dose-
Children
Immunized-FIPV-
2nd

20

10

17

12

19

10

11

11

18

153

Immunization
Program-Children
Immunized-
Measles/Rubella-
9-11 Months

20

10

21

18

10

11

11

18

151

Immunization
Program-Children
Immunized-
Measles/Rubella-
12-23 Months

17

12

11

12

21

13

14

15

20

19

11

12

177

Immunization-TD-
Pregnant Women-
1

11

55

Immunization
Program-Vaccine
Type-Children
Immunized-
TD(Pregnant
Women)-2

62

Immunization
Program-Vaccine
Type-Children
Immunized-
TD(Pregnant
Women)-2+

10

10

60

11.29a Total NCDs
( New and Follow
up)

220

235

244

240

246

254

250

202

300

306

286

327

3110

Safe Motherhood
Program-

13
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Antenatal
Checkup-First
ANC Visit (any
time)< 20 Years

Safe Motherhood
Program-
Antenatal
Checkup-First
ANC Visit (any
time)2 20 Years

15 13 1 8 11 10 10 13 16 7 8 7 |119

Safe Motherhood
Program-
Antenatal
Checkup-Four 2 2 1 3 3 3 1 1 16
ANC Visits as per
Protocol< 20
Years

Safe Motherhood
Program-
Antenatal
Checkup-Four 7 15 8 2 10 9 5 7 7 7 3 7 | 87
ANC Visits as per
Protocol2 20
Years

RH&Morbidity-

Cervical Cancer-
Womens (30-49
Years)-Screened

2 2 163 5 (172

RH&Morbidity-
Cervical Cancer-
Womens (50+
Years)-Positive

RH&Morbidity-
Cervical Cancer-
Womens (50+
Years)-Screened
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1 | gFaRy #T 500000 172243.20 34.45
I GESYAICEICH 2000000 1963212.34 98.16
3 | deldd BT 100000 388152.11 388.15
4 | FET FEE BT 50000 30000.00 60.00
5 AR qre= S AT 9ary) 12000 0.00 0.00
6 | TR ¥ATHI JUANTHT AR FX 2000000 1734980.00 86.75
7 | 9T A # 100000 152000.00 152.00
8 CERIE) El'l%'ah_ S R) W ™ CX8 60000 0.00 0.00
9 P T T T AR AL 500000 54475.00 10.90
FRIAHAT AN HX ' '
10 | T &Y 1000000 5885.00 0.59
11 THI qrafde! FeTaae e A 50000 0.00 0.00
12 | T ok 50000 0.00 0.00
13 | AT Yob 10000 0.00 0.00
14 | 7ARE EESTAS 5000 3120.00 62.40
15 | 9feEm e 50000 16000.00 32.00
16 | o9 Yema® Far e 50000 215020.00 430.04
17 | T ek 100000 0.00 0.00
18 | T <¥JY 100000 0.00 0.00
19 | TEwIE T& 1230000 1097000.25 89.19
20 | SARKIT T Zal ek 100000 272200.00 272.20
21 | T IO aEQY 100000 55300.00 55.30
22 | A9 T%EQW RS 500000 421396.00 84.28
23 | ST gAY T TR 2000000 4800.00 0.24
YERERCER] 2150000 645991.70 30.05
25 PEIEIEES W,WHT T o%hd 5000 0.00 0.00
26 | AT A5 1322000 46030.00 3.48
27 | SUEET T 390000 165667.70 42.48
28 T TER 0 1023641.40 0.00 Wf :
29 | =S 100000 2372453.00 2372.45
STEAT 14634000 | 10839567.70 74.07
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137 106.6

77.81

e YETEHT N FEANT ETaT 5T,
3 | R..93.30% | Erdl whE gy, ae ek 994 730.29
feramerar gaaaT

73.47

RS faas greedrs Hled ey
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¥ R.L.93.%k%3 463 0

0.00

[reasd I8 e (%-90) AT 0T T

£y R.L.93.%¥0 frsm N <

2312 1024.847

44.33
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& R.8.93.10 fefoear R ganh sgeearer «f faaemere | 2171 947.8
ENEE

43.66
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© L&
AR MEATETEH ATEH (T o2/ AR R )

1220 788.532

64.63

T T g Feakars A R

c L8.93.30Y
A2 ATIROT AT 50 {873 AT (ReAL) BT

400 312.94

78.24

AIRAT TE HaT (§-5) A7 S0 T o=

8,93
N R.8.93.¥9 & e AT 9

461 402.448

87.30

feraTerra Sifere e ggdima uan

o .0.93.
9 R.18.93.9% : SN 7

500 0

0.00

forer wfera graaesTait g qusT (He

8.93.30
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143 120
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99 | R.6.93.99 e ErRwA (R R, dwors 1738 929.84 53.50
Teramera, arerar T FeaR e s wd)
1% | 9.9.%.9 AT At AT ? 8557 8351 97.59
qAT ToraTerd HHaT AT AqEH
YT ST 106674 | 98465.2898 | 92.30
EX) MSTRIHTETE Tha AN HEHA
1 ECD qeTdl 6000 5438 90.63
2 T o Ao WEWIRIATERT T A @ (E) 130 130 100.00
3 a1 Faa Riaweears aF e HEHA (E) 50 499.46 998.92
4 T AT {7 ATetrs. TAR(E) 100 77 77.00
5 FEAT &- © TEAHT Tead T AT (E) 300 300 100.00
6 T gead arnit wer ¥ s W 250 249.689 99.88
7 E PRH R ; 150 0 0.00
(E)
8 e FareveT FHafr 140 132.505 94.65
9 ARRTEE e HEFT () 200 0 0.00
10 TS 1emis FIRTETT FEEHA (E) 150 143.1 95.40
11 frem Rl So® T =HEEAT () 150 129 86.00
12 Fepcadm el WAANEr & T R HEmH @ (E) 150 104.98 69.99
14 foreres adte q=es (k) 220 220 100.00
15 ifererT Taaar effor Sars gfaanian(e) 120 120 100.00
16 ASNTT TIAT HET ¥ T Y Bl 90el qed () | 150 150 100.00
17 e e a9 gaRaE(e) 150 150 100.00
18 AT ST AT A i 70 10 14.29
TEAT (E)
19 qu%ﬁ i (Ei)‘ ¥ frandf e e 300 292.248 97.42
2 ;&:;:{(;T IHE G/ GrAEEArs Tcared 50 50 100.00
21 HATIRAT TEh! TUEAT AT TN STAEATH(E) | 250 246.606 98.64
22 i s difas s (g) 600 544.654 | 90.78
23 a1 for T W fr A E-ATTENDANCE (E) 300 299.224 99.74
24 Ifeer T REaser aRkm (g) 300 0 0.00
25 AR FHETHIST sTTeqTT (E) 200 99.887 49.94
ELz 10480 | 9386.353 | 89.56
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